Approved Proposals

From 9/4/2020 - 9/11/2020

New Course

Log
Number

11202-
2020

11208-
2020
11195-
2020
11203-
2020
11200-
2020
11211-
2020

11199-
2020

11206-
2020

11210-
2020

11212-
2020

11213-
2020

11205-
2020

11204-
2020
11196-
2020

11197-
2020

Program
Code

NUR
336

NUR
447

NUR
322

NUR
338

NUR
333

NUR
475

NUR
332

NUR
445

NUR
473

NUR
476

NUR
477

NUR
443

NUR
442

NUR
323

NUR
324

Title

Research and Evidence Based
Nursing Practice

Community Health and Mental
Health Clinical

Theoretical Foundations for Health
Assessment & Promotion

Critical Appraisal of Evidence Based
Practice in Nursing

Adult Health Clinical
Clinical Judgment in Immersion

Adult Health Theory

Clinical Judgment in Childbearing,
Childrearing, Community Health &
Mental Health

Clinical Immersion

Population Health Theory

Population Health Clinical

Childbearing and Childrearing
Clinical

Childbearing and Childrearing
Theory

Clinical Application of Health
Assessment & Promotion

Introduction to Professional Nursing
Theory

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Capstone
Course, New
Required Course

New Capstone
Course, New
Required Course

New Required
Course
New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course



Log Program

Number Code Title

11207- NUR Community Health and Mental
2020 446 Health Theory

11198- NUR Clinical Judgment in Health

2020 325 Assessment & Promotion

11201- NUR .. .

2020 335 Clinical Judgment in Adult Health
11209- NUR . . .
2020 472 Transitions to Professional Nursing

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

11191- NUR NUR 362: Professional Nursing I1I-
2020 368 Advanced

11192- NUR . )

2020 360 Clinical Nursing III - Advanced
11190- NUR . ) .
2020 363 Clinical Nursing III - Foundations
11189- NUR  NUR 362: Professional Nursing III:
2020 362 Foundations

11402- CMB ‘

2020 506 Advanced Molecular Biology

11077-  CJ 282

2020  (CJ482) Culture, Crime and Justice

Program Changes

Kirkhof College of Nursing

Credits

Credits

03

BSN Programs
Log .
Number Title
11188- . .
2020 Bachelor of Science of Nursing Program - Second Degree

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

Details
Drop Course
Drop Course
Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number

Details

Change Program
Requirements



Author Name
Johnson, Brian
Schoofs, Nancy
Terry, Geraldine
Thorpe, Patrick

Email
johnsonb@gvsu.edu
schoofsn@gvsu.edu
terryg@gvsu.edu
thorpep@gvsu.edu
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