Approved Proposals

From 9/4/2020 - 9/11/2020

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
11202- 2020	NUR 336	Research and Evidence Based Nursing Practice	3	New Required Course
11208- 2020	NUR 447	Community Health and Mental Health Clinical	2	New Required Course
11195- 2020	NUR 322	Theoretical Foundations for Health Assessment & Promotion	3	New Required Course
11203- 2020	NUR 338	Critical Appraisal of Evidence Based Practice in Nursing	1	New Required Course
11200- 2020	NUR 333	Adult Health Clinical	5	New Required Course
11211- 2020	NUR 475	Clinical Judgment in Immersion	1	New Required Course
11199- 2020	NUR 332	Adult Health Theory	6	New Required Course
11206- 2020	NUR 445	Clinical Judgment in Childbearing, Childrearing, Community Health & Mental Health	1	New Required Course
11210- 2020	NUR 473	Clinical Immersion	4	New Required Course
11212- 2020	NUR 476	Population Health Theory	3	New Capstone Course, New Required Course
11213- 2020	NUR 477	Population Health Clinical	2	New Capstone Course, New Required Course
11205- 2020	NUR 443	Childbearing and Childrearing Clinical	3	New Required Course
11204- 2020	NUR 442	Childbearing and Childrearing Theory	4	New Required Course
11196- 2020	NUR 323	Clinical Application of Health Assessment & Promotion	4	New Required Course
11197- 2020	NUR 324	Introduction to Professional Nursing Theory	3	New Required Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
11207- 2020	NUR 446	Community Health and Mental Health Theory	4	New Required Course
11198- 2020	NUR 325	Clinical Judgment in Health Assessment & Promotion	1	New Required Course
11201- 2020	NUR 335	Clinical Judgment in Adult Health	1	New Required Course
11209- 2020	NUR 472	Transitions to Professional Nursing	3	New Required Course

Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
11191- 2020	NUR 368	NUR 362: Professional Nursing III- Advanced	2	Drop Course
11192- 2020	NUR 369	Clinical Nursing III - Advanced	3	Drop Course
11190- 2020	NUR 363	Clinical Nursing III - Foundations	3	Drop Course
11189- 2020	NUR 362	NUR 362: Professional Nursing III: Foundations	2	Drop Course
11402- 2020	CMB 506	Advanced Molecular Biology	3	Change Course Delivery Method
11077- 2020	CJ 282 (CJ 482)	Culture, Crime and Justice	03	Change Course Description, Change Course Number

Program Changes

Kirkhof College of Nursing BSN Programs

Log Number	Title	Details
11188- 2020	Bachelor of Science of Nursing Program - Second Degree	Change Program Requirements

Author Name Email

Johnson, Brian johnsonb@gvsu.edu
Schoofs, Nancy schoofsn@gvsu.edu
Terry, Geraldine terryg@gvsu.edu
Thorpe, Patrick thorpep@gvsu.edu